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Date: 17-06-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l l et in   N o .  8 6 0  ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 30 

 
Recovered Today: 22 

 

 Death Today: 01 
 

 Active Cases: 138 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 2.24% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.02% 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 93134  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89427 (96.02%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3292 (3.53%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 277 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1312  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1730  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1374603  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 10 9 65750 0 4535 70279 1 

Bageshwar 23 23 35693 2 2093 37782 3 

Chamoli 45 9 49307 0 3213 52518 5 

Champawat 0 2 62655 0 1912 64564 0 

Dehradun 370 266 376787 15 33386 410038 38 

Haridwar 46 90 308977 4 13162 322109 5 

Nainital 357 228 89906 5 11393 101229 31 

Pauri Garhwal 84 80 96104 0 5283 101380 9 

Pithoragarh 276 281 42269 0 2560 44817 29 

Rudraprayag 24 88 27764 0 2715 30479 3 

Tehri Garhwal 66 97 38360 1 2384 40737 7 

US Nagar 359 132 139453 3 8825 148254 42 

Uttarkashi 70 7 41578 0 1673 43249 8 

Total 1730 1312 1374603 30 93134 1467435 181 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4535 4141 2 4 388 

Bageshwar 2093 2003 3 0 87 

Chamoli 3213 3100 4 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1891 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33386 32758 85 176 367 

Haridwar 13162 12899 4 25 234 

Nainital 11393 11299 13 29 52 

Pauri Garhwal 5283 4296 1 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2560 2420 0 4 136 

Rudraprayag 2715 2582 3 2 128 

Tehri Garhwal 2384 2029 2 5 348 

U.S. Nagar 8825 8525 8 5 287 

Uttarkashi 1673 1484 13 5 171 

Total 93134 89427 138 277 3292 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun Govt. Doon Medical College, Dehradun 1 

 Total 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  
 

              

                17 t h  June 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                        968  

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          14176 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9042645 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8473525 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        650956 

 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18929 11880 29187 23344 384011 357866 6024 6034 9959 9763 44224 76 323 

Bageshwar 9840 6981 14124 13114 186360 172787 2514 2521 2323 2402 28134 90 356 

Chamoli 14942 12502 19715 18892 275216 271572 3988 4022 6494 6634 43640 87 391 

Champawat 10243 6002 13400 11049 184712 172832 2255 2315 7584 7519 18633 104 168 

Dehradun 63880 35789 102063 78260 1579870 1484730 37246 36726 30671 31304 145549 730 720 

Haridwar 69022 17226 81897 45217 1517744 1458939 17787 17628 48463 48454 68334 2273 928 

Nainital 40068 22401 52743 40301 758733 739082 14196 14008 20113 20237 62355 630 243 

Pauri 21468 11914 32515 27866 455006 432286 7922 7938 7101 7193 46971 675 887 

Pithoragarh 15757 10223 23690 20109 327660 318563 4095 4112 8321 8416 27758 285 164 

Rudraprayag 8627 5906 12605 10983 174096 160661 2466 2456 2692 2713 18109 153 542 

Tehri 22618 15916 31227 27748 400729 365814 6254 6317 4930 5041 45503 400 440 

US Nagar 60648 42379 92853 81676 1359240 1381439 12494 12618 34795 34029 66862 1788 1125 

Uttarkashi 12856 7429 18214 15996 236987 226858 3462 3487 5001 5106 34884 94 504 

Total 368898 206548 524233 414555 7840364 7543429 120703 120182 188447 188811 650956 7385 6791 
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